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Sensitivity: Internal 

EXPORTS: 
Description Location Basis Tariff 

Manual Shipping Instructions BL Fee All BL $ 132 

Shipping Instructions via Digital Platform BL Fee All BL $ 82 

CRO Fee All Container $ 10 

BL surrender / Telex Release Fee All BL $ 82 

EMC Fee All EMC $ 70 

BL Re-Issuance Fee All BL $ 82 

Bounce Cheque Charges All Cheque $ 250 

Late BL Collection Charges All BL $ 200 

Reefer Management Fee All Container $ 40 

Certificate Issuance Fee All Certificate $ 30 

SOC Service Fee All Container $ 80 

Late Shipping Instruction Fee All BL $ 76 

Placement Fee 

Sialkot Container $ 70 / 20ft - $ 120 / 40ft 

Islamabad Container $ 70 / 20ft - $ 110 / 40ft 

Multan Container $ 60 / 20ft - $ 115 / 40ft 

Faisalabad 
Container $ 60 / 20ft - $ 135 / 40ft 

$ 185 / 40ft Reefer 

Lahore Container 
$ 60 / 20ft - $ 120 / 40ft 

$ 185 / 40ft Reefer 

Bhalwal Container $ 216 / 40ft Reefer 

Others Container $ 60 / 20ft - $ 100 / 40ft 

Reefer Plug in All Day/Cont. $ 80 

EMC Attestation Fee All EMC $ 15 

EMC Courier Fee All EMC $ 20 

Container Seal Fee All Container $ 15 

Manual Processing Fee All BL $ 50 

Manual Submission of VGM All Container $ 15 

Late Submission of VGM All Container $ 50 

Mis-declaration of VGM All Container $ 400 

Legal Administration Fee All Container $ 50 / $ 100 / $ 200 / $ 250 

BL Verification Fee All BL $ 30 

Refund Processing Fee All Container $ 30 

Cheque Replacement Fee All Cheque $ 55 

Value Added Service (VAS) All BL Service Fee + Actual cost  

Booking Cancellation Fee All Booking $ 20 

Duplicate Payment Receipt All BL $ 25 

Late Bank Documents Submission Fee All BL $ 200 

Container Rental Waiver Request fee All BL / Credit note $25 

Booking Amendment Fee All Container $50 
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Sensitivity: Internal 

IMPORTS: 
Description Location Basis Tariff 

DO Fee All BL $ 82 

Duplicate DO Fee All BL $ 82 

Late DO Fee All BL $ 50 

Change of Status Fee [CY to CFS] All BL $ 70 

Split BL Fee [CY to LCL]  All HBL $ 45 

Anchorage Permit Fee All BL $ 43 

Late HBL Submission Fee All BL $ 82 

Duplicate Gate Pass / Payment Receipt All BL $ 25 

Bank Guarantee Fee All BL $ 52 

Empty Direct Delivery Fee All Teu $ 70 

Drop Off Fee 

Lahore Container $ 130 / 20ft - $ 115 / 40ft 

Faisalabad Container $ 85 / 20ft - $ 110 / 40ft 

Karachi Container  $ 15 

Peshawar Teu $ 100 

Other Teu $ 55 

Amendment Fee All Amendment $ 65 

Empty Containers Movement to Facility All Teu $ 65 

Certificate Issuance Fee All Certificate $ 30 

Self-Manifestation Fee All BL $ 200 

Late Claim for Security Deposit Refund All BL $ 55 

SOC Service Fee All Container $ 45 

Revalidation Fee for Cheques All Cheque $ 55 

Legal Administration Fee All Container $ 50 / $ 100 / $ 200 / $ 250 

Empty Exchange Fee 
Other Container $23 /20ft - $30/40ft 

SAPT Container $30 /20ft - $40/40ft 

BL Verification Fee All BL $ 30 

Refund Processing Fee  All Container $ 30 

Import BL Fee All BL $ 82 

Cheque Replacement Fee All Cheque $ 55 

Revalidation Fee [Merchant Bonded Moves] All Teu $ 15 

NOC Revalidation Fee All BL $ 30 

EMF - Dry - Non scrap All Container $ 48 / 20ft - $ 55 / 40ft 

EMF - Dry – Scrap All Container $ 55 / 20ft - $ 67 / 40ft 

EMF - Dry – Steel Coil All Container $ 55 / 20ft - $ 67 / 40ft 

EMF - Dry – Hazardous All Container $ 55 / 20ft - $ 65 / 40ft 

EMF - Dry – Afghanistan All Container $ 80 / 20ft - $ 100 / 40ft 

EMF - Dry - Personal effect  All Container $ 75 / 20ft - $ 90 / 40ft 

EMF - Reefer - Within Pakistan All Container $ 105 / 20ft - $ 125 / 40ft 

EMF - Reefer – Afghanistan All Container $ 165 / 20ft - $ 215 / 40ft 

EMF - Special Containers All Container $ 100 / 20ft - $ 120 / 40ft 

CFS Container De-stuffing Fee – Hazardous  All Container  $ 42 / 20ft - $ 84 / 40ft 

CFS Container De-stuffing Fee – Non-Hazardous All Container  $ 35 / 20ft - $ 71 / 40ft 

LCL Container De-stuffing Fee – Hazardous  All Container  $ 100 / 20ft - $ 163 / 40ft 

LCL Container De-stuffing Fee – Non-Hazardous All Container  $ 75 / 20ft - $ 135 / 40ft 

Reefer Plug in (Import) All Day/Container $ 80 

Container Security Cover Fee – Non-Scrap All Container $ 20 / 20ft - $ 25 / 40ft 

Container Security Cover Fee – Scrap All Container $ 25 / 20ft - $ 30 / 40ft 

Container Rental Waiver Request fee All BL / Credit note $25 

Empty Fee for Unclear GD Container All Container $50 
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Sensitivity: Internal 

IMPORT Demurrage and Detention: 
 

Container Size Type 
Free 
Days 

1st 
Period 

Rate 
/day 

2nd 
Period 

Rate /day 
Thereafter  
Rate / day 

20' DV 7 7 $ 60 7 $ 75 $ 85 

40' DV 7 7 $ 120 7 $ 125 $ 140 

40' HC 7 7 $ 120 7 $ 125 $ 140 

45' HC/HP/PW 7 7 $ 125 7 $ 130 $ 145 

20' Special  5 5 $ 65 5 $ 80 $ 100 

40' Special 5 5 $ 130 5 $ 135 $ 150 

20' REEFER 2 5 $ 115 5 $ 125 $ 155 

40' REEFER 2 5 $ 155 5 $ 165 $ 170 

20' DV - IMO 5 5 $ 65 5 $ 80 $ 90 

40' DV - IMO 5 5 $ 130 5 $ 135 $ 150 

40' HC - IMO 5 5 $ 130 5 $ 135 $ 150 

45' HC/HP/PW - IMO 5 5 $ 135 5 $ 140 $ 155 

20' Special - IMO 5 5 $ 75 5 $ 85 $ 105 

40' Special - IMO 5 5 $ 135 5 $ 140 $ 160 

20' REEFER - IMO 2 5 $ 120 5 $ 130 $ 160 

40' REEFER - IMO 2 5 $ 165 5 $ 175 $ 180 

 

EXPORT Demurrage and Detention: 
 

Container Size Type 

Karachi  Upcountry 

Free Days 
Thereafter  
Rate / day 

 
Free Days 

Thereafter  
Rate / day 

20 Dry 7 $ 20  12 $ 20 

40 Dry 7 $ 20  12 $ 20 

20 SP 7 $ 40  7 $ 40 

40 SP 7 $ 80  7 $ 80 

45 Dry 7 $ 60  7 $ 60 

20 Reefer 5 $ 40  5 $ 40 

40 Reefer 5 $ 80  5 $ 80 

20 Dry IMO 7 $ 30  7 $ 30 

40 Dry IMO 7 $ 60  7 $ 60 

45 Dry IMO 7 $ 65  7 $ 65 

20 SP IMO 5 $ 50  5 $ 50 

40 SP IMO 5 $ 100  5 $ 100 

20 Reefer IMO 3 $ 50  3 $ 50 

40 Reefer IMO 3 $ 100  3 $ 100 

 
*Being agreed that the actual place of payment of such DTHC is to be agreed between the Carrier and the Shipper and manifested. 
  

 


